
 Fm     :            Polcent KKS 

No.R.VII.119/2019-KKS-EC-IV,                                                             Dtd        19 /04/2019 

U/C (.) Monthly Return regarding detail of MoA Hospital for cashless treatment in r/o 

KK Sector (.) Pse ref. yr office signal No. M.III.4/2018-19-AC-7 dated 

06/02/2019 (.) Subject return as per prescribed proforma in r/o this Sector for the M/o April, 

2019 is as under :- 

Sl 

N

o 

Sector Name of Hospital with Address Empanelle

d for 

treatment 

Period of MoA 

1. KK 

Sector 

HCG Hospital, HCG Tower, 8-P 

Kalinga Rao Road, Sampangi Ram 

Nagar, Bangalore-560027. 

Cancer 

treatment 

18/07/201

8 

17/07/201

9 

2. -do- Narayana Nethrayala Hospital, 

121/C, Chord Road, Rajajinagar, 

1st R-Block, Bangalore-560010. 

(2 units Bommasandra and Ashok 

Nagar, Bangalore) 

Eye 

Speciality 

Hospital 

08/11/201

8 

07/11/201

9 

3. -do- Apollo Hospital, 

Bangalore.                                   (2un

its Sheshadripuram, Jayanagar and 

Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore) 

General 

treatment 

  

02/08/201

8 

01/08/201

9 

4. -do- Dr. Agarwal’s Healthcare Limited, 

Eye Hospital, No.2557, HIG, 16th B 

Cross Road, 3rd Stage, Opposite 

Mysore Bank, Yelahanka, 

Bangalore-560064. 

Eye 

Speciality 

Hospital 

24/03/201

9 

23/03/202

0 

5. -do- Columbia Clinic, (Unit of Columbia 

Asia Hospital Pvt. Ltd, Bashettihalli, 

Doddaballapur, Bangalore-561203. 

General 

treatment 

01/04/201

9 

31/03/202

0 

6. -do- Narayana Hrudayalaya Hospital 

Ltd,  258/A, Bommasandra, 

Industrial Area, Bengaluru-560099. 

Heart 

Speciality 

Hospital 

1/09/2018 31/08/202

1 

7 CSJWT 

Belgau

m 

KLEs Dr. Prabhakar Kore Hospital 

& Medical Research Centre, Nehru 

Nagar, Belagavi Karnataka. 590010 

General 

Treatment 

09/01/201

9 

08/01/202

0 

8 KK 

Sector 

Aster CMI Hospital, No. 43/2, New 

Airport Road, NH-7, Sahakara 

Nagar, Hebbal, Bengaluru 560092 

General 

Treatment 

15/04/201

9 

14/04/202

0 

  

                                      

                                                                  Sd/- 19/4/19 

                                                                                    Polcent KKS 

 


